
S.R. 45 CORRIDOR IMPROVEMENTS ELEVATED WATER TANK

VILLAGE OF LORDSTOWN

PROJECT NO.:  20090004 

BID OPENING DATE:  APRIL 30, 2021  

BIDDER

BASE BID -  

Completion Date - 

10/27/23

ALTERNATE BID - 

Additional Cost for 

a 12/30/22 

Completion Date

BASE BID AND 

ALTERNATE

1 CB&I Storage Tank Solutions, LLC $6,686,000.00 $272,000.00 $6,958,000.00

2 Landmark Structures $7,180,000.00 $72,000.00 $7,252,000.00

3 Phoenix Fabricators & Erectors, LLC $8,286,332.00 $1,393,577.00 $9,679,909.00

   

Opinion of Probable Construction Cost:  Base & Alternate $7,405,000.00

CONTRACT A - 3,000,000 GALLON ELEVATED COMPOSITE WATER TANK

BID SUMMARY



S.R. 45 CORRIDOR IMPROVEMENTS ELEVQTED WATER TANK

VILLAGE OF LORDSTOWN

PROJECT NO.:  20090004

BID OPENING DATE:  APRIL 30, 2021  

BIDDER

BASE BID - 

Completion Date 

10/27/23

ALTERNATE BID - 

Additional Cost for 

a 12/30/22 

Completion Date

BASE BID AND 

ALTERNATE

1 Landmark Structures $9,080,000.00 $142,000.00 $9,222,000.00

2 Phoenix Fabricators & Erectors, LLC $9,457,507.00 $1,383,080.00 $10,840,587.00

   

Opinion of Probable Construction Cost:   Base and Alternate $9,355,000.00

BID SUMMARY

CONTRACT B - 4,000,000 GALLON ELEVATED COMPOSITE WATER TANK


